
5
8
5
0

3100

1
0
0
0

3
3
9
0

2
3
5
0

1
0
0
0

1
2
4
0

2
2
9
0

2000

2
3
5
0

2620

920

950 1600

3000

1500

2600

entree mk

keuken

bergruimte

toiletkast

woonkamer

WM

DR

B

MV

kk

Begane grondNoorderdiep 4 pers.

24-11-2020



1
8
1
0

3100

2000

2620

2000

1
1
0
0

950

1
0
0
0

slaapkamer slaapkamer
overloop

'v
e

n
st

e
rb

a
n

k
'

badkamer

toilet

1e verdiepingNoorderdiep 4 pers.

24-11-2020


